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H%415 5 PACKAGE INFORMATION
v_ o Port 1
PM Fiber
Port 3 —':[l —>
PM or SM Fiber A
| L Port 2

PM Fiber
P RESEFR SPECIFICATIONS
1EIRETR A TR Bafiz
IR 1310, 1480, 1550nm or customized nm
e +40 nm
5]l B WK
BAIRFE(Type) 0.5 0.6 dB
NS Max. 0.7 0.8 dB
IBEE(Type) 35 50 dB
REE Min. 20 40 dB
HYEEE (IXER) Min. 20 dB
FmE Min. 50 dB
[ElRHRAE Min. 50 dB
RS INER 500 (higher power available upon request) mwW
RI{epdfar Max. 5 N
FeersEE Port 1 & 2 PM Panda Fiber on Port 1 & Port 2
F¢£T358 Port 3 PM Panda Fiber or SMF-28e Fiber on Port 3
BERE -5 to +50 °C
LR -20 to +85 °C

& UEAFREELSH, SinESEuRiEEn 0.3dB
1T 091Z B, ORDERING INFORMATION:

IPBC-A-B-C-D-E
A=K 1310,1450,1550,1580,1610,SS - Specify
B=FRREA! S=BRIRE , D=WLIEE

C=Port 3 J¢&F2E8

SM=SMF-28e Fiber,P1=PM Panda Fiber,Slow Axis Aligned 45° to Port 1
P2=PM Panda Fiber,Slow Axis Aligned to Port1

D=F&XE

B=Bare fiber 9=900um loose tube

E=JeHKE

05=0.5m 10=1.0m 15=1.5m SS=Specify

Foigskacny

FA=FC/APC FP=FC/UPC SA=SC/APC SP=SC/UPC SS=Specify
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